Boris Elementary School
2023 - 2024 Bus Schedule

7071 E. Clinton Fresno, CA 93737
(559) 327-3800

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as defined in Board Policy

3541.

Route 72
6:58 De Wolf @ Carmen
6:59 De Wolf @ Hammond
7:01 Olive @ Fancher (Stop on Olive)
7:03  Belmont @ Highland
7:04 9381 E Belmont
7:05 9717 E Belmont (Black Iron Gate)
7:06 McCall @ Belmont
7:07 McCall @ Olive
7:20 Peralta Way @ Applegate*
7:35 Boris

Route 08
7:15 Dayton @ Stanford
7:25 Laverne @ Vassar
7:35 Boris

Route 35
7:10 Belterra East Park (Burl Ave)*
7:15  Apricot @ Michigan*
7:20 Ambherst @ Schneider *
7:30 Boris

Route 35 Wed
10:30 9:41 9718 E. Belmont (North Side)
10:37 9:48 Dewolf @ Carmen
10:46 9:58 Dayton @ Stanford
10:51  10:02 Belterra East Park (Burl Ave)*
10:54  10:05 Apricot @ Michigan*
10:58  10:10 Amherst @ Schneider*
11:00 10:15 Boris
Multiple Spots-TBD

Route 35

M-T-Th-F  Wed
4:20 None Boris
4:23 Amherst @ Schneider *
4:28 Dayton @ Stanford
4:33 Apricot @ Michigan *
4:36 Belterra East Park (Burl Ave)
4:39 Laverne @ Vassar
4:45 Peralta Way @ Applegate*
4:48 De Wolf @ Carmen
4:49 De Wolf @ Hammond
4:55 9717 E Belmont (Red Iron Gate)
4:56 Belmont @ McCall

* Temporary Stops - Awaiting Construction Completion

Route 72 Wed
2:55 1:25 Boris
2:59 3:29 Peralta Way @ Applegate*
3:03 1:33 De Wolf @ Carmen
3:04 1:34 De Wolf @ Hammond
3:06 1:36  Olive @ Fancher (Stop on Olive)
3:08 1:38 Belmont @ Highland
3:09 1:39 9381 E Belmont
3:10 1:40 9717 E Belmont (Black Iron Gate)
3:11 1:41 McCall @ Belmont
3:12 1:42 McCall @ Olive
Route 08 Wed
2:55 1:25 Boris
3:00 1:30 Laverne @ Vassar
3:10 1:40 Stanford @ Dayton
Route 35 Wed
2:55 1:25 Boris
3:00 1:30 Belterra East Park (Burl Ave)*
3:05 1:35 Apricot @ Michigan*
3:09 1:39 Amherst @ Schneider *

Route 35
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:33
11:38

Wed
10:37
10:42
10:46
10:49
10:55

Boris

Peralta Way @ Applegate*
Ambherst @ Schneider *
Apricot @ Michigan *
Dayton @ Stanford

Multiple Spots-TBD



